
LOT 1 CLOVERDALE S/D

743-1232, 782-1018, WD 1409-2364

BARTELLI JOSHUA
2590 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03272-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

34416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/28/2020 ME 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000
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3

249,770
11,504
18,000

279,274
0

279,274
0

279,274
279,274

0

282,397

1438/2629 5/20/2021 WD Q I 01 266,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPBELL CLAY E

BARTELLI JOSHUA

1409/2364 4/08/2020 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY W & JENIFER E

CLAY E & JAMIE L CA
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HX Base Yr

2590 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,371 117.5674 131.68 312,213 1991 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2218

BAS 150 100 150 15,802

BAS 240 100 240 25,282

BAS 390 100 390 41,084

BAS 1,438 100 1,438 151,485

FCP 336 25 84 8,849

FOP 162 30 49 5,162

PTO 390 5 20 2,107

3,106 2,371 249,770

BAS= W21 BAS= N10 BAS= N16 PTO= W30 N13 E30 S13$ W15 S16 E15$
W15 S10 E15$ W15 BAS= N26 W15 S26 E15$ W13 FCP= W14 S24 E14
N24$ S31 E13 FOP= S4 E18 N9 W18 S5$ N5 E18 S5 E4 S1E9 N1 E5
N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0100 10 1,000.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 32 28 896.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,064

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,440

11,504

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


